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1 Aspca kids http://www.aspca.org/aspcakids
2 Click Mag Kids http://www.clickmagkids.com
3 Color with Leo http://www.colorwithleo.com
4 Cool Math http//www.coolmath.com
5 Crayola http://www.crayola.com/index.cfm
6 Discovery Kids http://kids.discovery.com
7 Disney http://home.disney.go.com
8 Earthquakes for Kids http://earthquake.usgs.gov/learn/kids
9 Eco kids www.ecokids.ca
10 Fema http//www.fema.gov/Kids
11 Fun Brain http7/www.funbrain.com
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12 Fun school http7/funschool.kaboose.com

13 Good Night Stories http//www.goodnightstories.com

14 Kids Know It http//www.kidsknowit.com

15 Kids Space http://www.kids-space.org

16 Kidz dom http7/www.kidzdom.com

17 KOL http//kids.aol.com/KOL

18 Liberty's Kids http//www.libertyskids.com

19 Math Slice http//www.mathslice.com

20 NASA for students http://www.nasa.gov/audience/forstudents/5-8/index.html
21 Nickelodeon Kids and Family Websites | http//www.nickjr.com

22 Paulys play house http://www.paulysplayhouse.com/paulys_playhouse/main_menu/main.html
23 PBS KIDS http7/pbskids.org

24 Scholastic http//www.scholastic.com/parents/play

25 SFS kids http//www.sfskids.org

26 Story Place http//www.storyplace.org

27 The Children's Museum of Indianapolis http://www.childrensmuseum.org

28 Tiny Planets http//www.tinyplanets.com

2 gﬂ;";;ﬂ;ﬁ:;’(’ﬂ;g;‘j at Urbana- http/urbanext.illinois edu/kids

30 US Mint http //www.usmint.gov/kids

31 o pole slaesls Lo oKL | hittp//www.ngdir.ir/SiteLinks/Kids/html/main.html

32 oks | http//www.tebyan.net

33 087558 glome anslx | hittp i/ vww.iek.ir

34 08,8 Hilse > | httpd/www.jazirehdanesh.com/?slc_lang=fa&slc_sid=8
35 Lo #5572 | hittp//www2.irib.ir/amouzesh/k/index.asp

36 gy | https/www.koochoolooha.com

37 ol slebos s | http//www.koodakan.org

38 351508558 | httpd/kids.ifco.ir

39 <555 | http//www.koodakaneh.com/child/index.aspx

40 S8 o | httpd/www.lezzatekardasti.com

41 el 0121 087387 pmaii colw o | httpY/nogolan.org
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